
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
9

111
5

426
123
128
921
146

Name
Ana Kolnookov
Damjan Sokola
Viktor Kolnookov
Kasza Botond
Vuk Šušnjar
Noel Pešut
Aleksandar  Krajnovic
Mateja Kozak

Class
MX65

MX65

MX50

MX50

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

Best Tm
1:40.095
1:56.292
1:59.959
2:02.345
2:05.010
2:11.474
2:15.075
2:19.844

Diff

16.197
19.864
22.250
24.915
31.379
34.980
39.749

Gap

16.197
3.667
2.386
2.665
6.464
3.601
4.769

2nd Best
1:42.734
1:56.431
2:00.461
2:11.911
2:05.074
2:11.847
2:17.841
2:24.480

Laps
6
7
5
5
6
3
4
3

Club
Beep Beep Racing
Sokola Railic
Beep Beep Racing
MX 024
BAP Racing
Sagmaister Team
BAP Racing
BAP Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.5.2022. 09:51:11

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Arilja 2022
MX

Zagrevanje - MX50, MX65

Practice (13:00 Time) started at 9:29:12

MX staza Virovo 0,000 Km

1.5.2022. 09:20


